‘ PANJAB UNIVERBITY, CHANDIGARI

Notification No. M.BILS. 2 Prof. 2017/ N/ 01
Result of the
M.ELILS. 2™ Prof. Eaamination held in November, 2017

.RESUI.I .Ul cach candidate as calculated on the hasis of original cvaluation of his/her answer-
book/s is notified as shown in the column of Result. Marks have been shown in case ol pass candicales
only. ‘R means re-appear in the paper/s shown in the brackets as per regulation.The subject/s oficied
by the candidates have been mentioned in the column of subject/s. :

Paper Subject Mavks
I Pathology 150
I Microbiology 150
I Forensic Medicine 100
iv Pharmacology 150
& Maximum Marks: - 550
Distinction with 75% or more marks secured in paper/s if any
Roll  Regd No. Gender  Name ol the father's Name Mother’s Name — Result
No. Candidate
Govil Medical College, Sector-32, Chandigarh
101 o0 [5ecri=d? I Malviks M. Cupla Ranjana Bansal 172
Ciupta .
102 2015-cm-22 I¥ Flimani Jagdish Chander Sangeeta Dureja 3860
Durea Direin ‘ Distin in Micro.
103 201 5-cin-00 I Y ozhna Anil lonmar Walin - Meenakshi Walia 104
Walia Distin in Micto
104 2015-cm-0 I Alanlzha Sanjay lomar Zita Sharma L)
Sharma Distin in Micio,
105 2015-cm-50 It Shevya | Manoj Fumar Shashi Sood 152
. (,hlg:ﬂ Soorl
106 2015-cm-37 F Naaz Rajeev Pomila Manchanda 331
¥ ‘ Manchanda Manchanda
107 2015-cm-9 I Alisha Dinesh Mahajan Santosh Mahajan BRI}
: KMahajan ‘
108 2015-cm-86 I Himneed Curjant Singh Chhavi Dhaliwal 333
Dhaliwal Dhaliwal '
109 2015-cm-31 F Mahima Mohinder Kanshal — IKamla I aushal 100
' Joanshal
110 2015-¢cm-34 E Manpriya Amarjil Singh Veena Rani 370
Mogra
11 201 5-cm-82 I Anlanlsha Pattan 1ol Reela Kumari 306
Mangotm
(12 2015-cm-24 F Pvemine Ko Manmolian Singh Balject lkaur 351
Marula
13 3015-cm-79 I Savi AnilJoumar Upmila Rani 378 i
114 201 5-cm-17 I Deepali Sharad Chander 2ukimesh Chauhan 304

Chauhan

Chauhan



Roll
Hﬂ:

Ltepd No.

Gender

Naune of the
Candidate

)

ather’s Name

Govt _Medical College, Scetor-32, Chandigarh

17

118

119

120

121

122

128

129

130

14

2005-¢cm-43
2015-cm-5.

2015-cm-95
2015-cm-39
2015-cm-97
2015-cm-94
2015-cm-67
2015-¢m-26
2015-cm-14
2015-cm-72
2015-cim-15
2015-cm-29
201 5-cm-30
2015-cm-25
201 5-cm-11
2015-cm-57
2015-cin-87
2015-cm-13
2015-cin-15
2015-cm-99
2015-cm-55
2015-cm-35
2015-cm-75
2015-cm-§

2015-cin-74

2015-cm-58

I
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=
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=
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=

Ridhim
Shireya Arora

Shivani
Giupla
Parul

GCiina Ioaur
Gill

Amelia
Lalthatloangi
Aunjali Negi

Jayotika |

Arushi
Aggarwal
JasKiran
Obera

Sakshi

Khushbu
Dutta

Fomal Preet
Jaspreet Laur

Pratyusha
Singh
Sonali
Kaundal
Jyoti

Arshi Hyal

Arushi
Sharma
Parneet Kaur
Grover
Shubhi
Bandlish
Megha Goyal

MNitika Garg

Alshita
Gupla
Meghna
Chaudhary
Sonali
Thakur

Raleesh Kumar
Dinesh Kumar
Parveen Kumar
Ciupta

Fuldeep Singh
Paramjit Singh
Gill

). Ladrinkima

Bir Singh Negi
Hari Singh Verma
Saneer Aggarwal
Manpreet Oberai
Daljit Singh
Sanjeev Kumar

Dutta
Parwinder Singh

Ciurcharan Singh
Pradliyumn Singh
Sunil Kumar

K ishori Lal
Puneet Syal
Ashwani Kumar
Sharma

Harmeet Singh
Girover

Neeya) Bandlish
Ashwani Goyal
Surider Kumar
Pavwan Ciupla
Rajan Chaudhary

Amar Chand

Mother’s Name

Vinod Kumari
Seema

Anjula Gupta'
Jogesh
Amandeep Kéur
Kang

H. Rinthangpuii
[Kamla Negi
Kamla Devi
Neeti Aggarwal
Suvkhpreet Oberali
Sushila

Simmi Dutta
Kulwinder Kaur
Inderjeet Kaur
Usha Devi
Mirmala

Barsha Devi
Seema

Upma Sharma

Sushma Grover

Anju Bandlish

Babita Goyal
Kiran

Meena Gupta
Usha Saini

Ishra Devi

Resuit &
b [N

387 "
Distin in Micro.
362
403
Distin in Micro.
330

R (Pharnia.)
314

296

332

381

R (Forensic &
Patho.)

352

369

Distin in Micro.
379

372
Distin in Micro.
330
345
313
398
Distin in Micro.
350
344
361
373
333

364

340

393

Distin. in Micro.



all

Regd No.

Gender

Name of (he

Candidyte

5 /)_,

Father’s Name

Govi Medical College, Sector-32, Chandigarh

141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

19

159

160

161

167

163

164

165

2015-cm-63
2015-em-33
2015-cm-44
2015-cm-93
201 5—cm;88
2015-cm-01
2015-cm-60
201 S»cm‘-ZU
2015-cm-83
2015-cm-23
2015-cm-27
2015-cm-56
2015-cm-64

2015-cm-65

2015-cn-62
2015-cm-18
2015-cm-38
201 5~cnﬁ5

2015-cm-92
201 5-cm-49
2015-cm-11
2015-cm-98
2015-cm-16
2015-cm-73

2015-cm-51

F

M
M
M
M
M

M

f\'l

M

M

M

M

M

N

M

M

Vanaja Taim
Mausi ',‘lul,qu
Rutvi Chahal
Shweta

Kawalpreet

Iaur

Tulika Gare
Tejas Patil
Gursimean
Singh
Abtjcet Sidhn
Fhimanshuo
Kapil IKal
Stddharth
Vibhu

Yajur Arya
Vaibhav
Sharma
Decpinder
Singh

Nitin Sharma

Aditya Vats

Sarthalk
Chavan

Sauvik lKonar

Anku

Sharma
Karanvit
Ciasal

Dhupender
Manaz Gupfa

Shivam
I'yagi

Alolk Jain
Naresh Chugh
Rajbir Singh
Chahal

IHam Singh
Sukhdev Singh
Meho
Manmaohan IKumar
Garg

Pradecp Patil
Farinder Singh
Farsem Singh
Sidhu

Chaman 1.al

K. K. Kak,
Sanpiv Verma

Sudershan Kumar

Rajesh Arya

Ajay Sharma

Inderjit Simngh

Rajesh Trivedi

Shambhuo K amar
Jha
3.5, Chavan

Pidhan Chandra
l.onai

Parmod Iumar
Sharma
Ciurcharan Singh
Ciosal

Ashwani

Sanjecy Gupla

Pankaj Tyagi

Mother's Name

Result

Ialpana Jain
Neelam Chugh
Sharmila Chahal
Geeta

Balbir Kaur
Rachna Garg
Megha Patil
Jasjeet Kaur

Meena Sidhu

Smder Pal

Manju Kak
Simmi Verma
Sarita Arya

Savita Arya

Sudershan Sharma
Mishpal Kaur
Prem Lata

Seema Jha

Kavila Chavan
Barna Konar
FKusum Sharma
Gurpal Gosal
Heema

Priyanka Gupta

Rita Tyvagi

339

354

329

328

R (Forensic &
I'harma.)

332

158

338

322

321

342

337

R (Forensic

Pharma.)
401

Dristin. in M cro.

& Pharma.
335

357

R (Forensic &
Pharma.)

I (Forensic &
Pharma.)

321

314

R (FForensic )
103

308

337

154



Ioll
No,

Govt Medical College, Sector-

Regd No.

166
167
108
169
170

171

172

178

19

1 64
185
186
187
168
189

190

2015-cm-77
201 5-cm-100
2015-cm-78
2015-cm-30
2015-cm-54

2005-cm-28

201 5-cm-6Y
2015-cm-71
2015-cm-84
2015-cm-|

201 5-cim-42
201 5-cim-+0
2015-cm-90
2005-cm-44
2015-cm-01
2015-em-02
2015-cm-07
2015-cm-81
2015-cm-10
2015-cm-52
2015-cm-59
2015-cm-89
2015-cin-03
201 5-cin-36

2015-cm-70

Gender

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

Y|

M

vl

M

M

N

M

vl

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

MM

Nane ol the
Candidate

Sachin

Kalsar

Rajat Jain .

Suameer
Shekhar
Uttany Singh

Shreyas
Mishra
Keshay Garg

Ayush Goyal

Gurmanjol
Singh
Akshay
Jaswal
Adishwa
Singh

Rahul
Deswal
Pranay Gupta

Remanjol
Singh
Sarthak
Apparwal
Ablinay
[awat
Abhishek
Sharma
Alash Rana

Vinay Kumar

Aman IKumar

Shrey
Chauhan
Sulkhdeep
Singh Sahi
Lakshay
Dayal

Abhrr Verma -

NMaohit
Shelaun
Devesh
Kumear

Father’s Name

Mother’s Name

Result =,

32, Chandigarh

Jai Blagwan
Kaisan

Rajesh Komar
Jain

Vinad Agrawal
Ream Kumar
Subodh Chandra
NMizhra

Vinod Kumar
Pushpinder Kumar
Charanjit Paul
Meaddan |.al
Sundecp Singh
Aman Singh
Varan Giupta -
Sulwinder Singh
Sanjeey Kumar
Manwir Singh
Virender Kumar
Sharma

Ranvir Singh
Indraj Singh
Vinod Kumar
Sanjiy Kwmar
Chauhan

Manjit Singh Sahi
Rameshwar Dayal
Harish Verma
Rajender Pal

Shekam
Rattan Sulh

Saroj Kalsan
Sushma Rani Jain
Archana Agrawal
Urmila

Manju Mishra

Sneh Lata

Anju Gupta
Kamaljit Kaur
Shakuntala Devi
Ritu

Sarla Deswal
Anupam Gupta
Baljit Kaur
Sangeeta Rani
Sushila

Rekha Sharma
Promila Devi
Indrawati

Rajrani

Sunita Chauhan
Swarnjit Kaur Sahi
Manju Devi
Maudhurima Verma
Kamlesh Shekam

Sauda Devi

5

345

307

320

364

308

R (Patho.,
Forensic &

Pharma.)
386

s W

Distin. in Micro.

358

368

8

Distin. in Micro.

R (Forensic )
367
313
R (Pharma.)
344
300
295
320
314
295
333
R (Forensic )

318



S .

Regd No. Gender Name of the I'ather’s Name Mother’s Name  Result
Candidate

'(Jovt Medical College, Sector-32, -Chandigarh

191, 2015-cm-47 M Sanjay Karan Singh Partibha 330
f ;l ;
192 2015-cm-76 M Ripudaman Gurpreet Singh Harpreet Kaur 374

' Singh Distin. in Micro.
193 2015-cm-12 M Anmol Sineh Sandeepingh Ravinder Kaur 349
194 2015-cm-68 M Anurag Dahra  Gowray Dahra Sneh Dahra 371
{95: 2015-cm-19 M Gauray Ved Prakash Sunita Gairola R (Pharma.)

‘ Gairola Gairola ‘
196  2015-cm-91 M . Sandeep Kala Ram Galgat  Bimla R (Forensic & .

Galgat f! Patho.)
197 2015-cm-21 M Hargunbir U. P. Singh Ladbans Kaur 349
&) Singh
’

Total: - 97

g ey P tﬂ‘
Chandigarh _ }L\G"“ G Lo AL
February |2, 2018 O‘S DN 8 D D). Controller of Examinations
‘ , -
1
GOVERNMENT MEDICAL'COLLEGE, CHANDIGARH
(Academic Branch)
26 — ‘
Endst. NosGMC-TA-1/592018/ %~ 77 8/ : Dated:

A copy is forwarded to the following for information and necessary action:-

'he Head of Pathology, Microbiology. Forensic Medicine and Pharmacology GMCH-32,
Chandigarh.

In-charge, IT Centre, GMCH. Chandigarh for uploading the copy of result on GN CH
website.

3. All Notice Boards, GMCH-32, C hdndlgmh
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Registrar (Acidemic), fL\ L
Academic Branch,

GMCH-32, Chandigarh.
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